
     GSW Tentative Important Dates   
                               ​ ​ 2025-2026 
​  
Teachers Institute 12 pm​ ​ ​ Monday, August 11, 2025 
Freshman Orientation 5:30 pm​ ​ Monday, August 11, 2025 
Teacher Institute (no student att)​             Tuesday, August 12, 2025 
1st Day Student attendance​ ​ ​ Wednesday, August 13, 2025 
Picture/Photo ID Day 7:40 am ​ ​ Wednesday, August 14, 2025 
Labor Day (no school)​ ​ ​ Monday, September 01, 2025 
Half-Day 11:30 am dismissal​  ​ ​ Wednesday, September 10, 2025 
Autumn Ball​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Saturday, October 4, 2025 
No Student Attendance​ ​ ​ Wednesday/Thursday, October 8 & 9, 2025 
Parent Teacher Conf.  11:00-6:00pm ​ Wed. October 8, 2025 
Parent Teacher Conf.  8:00-3:00pm ​ Thurs. October 9, 2025 
No school- Fall Break        ​ ​ ​ Friday, October 10-13, 2025 
1st Quarter ends​ ​ ​ ​ Wednesday, Oct 15, 2025 
Halloween 2 pm Dismissal​ ​ ​ Friday, Oct 31, 2025 
Orange & Black Night​ ​ ​ Saturday, November 15, 2025 
Thanksgiving Break​ ​ ​ ​ Wednesday, November 26-28, 2025 
Homecoming Week ​ ​ ​ ​ December 8-13, 2025 (Dance 13th) 
Half-Day 11:30 am dismissal​ ​ ​ Wednesday, December 10, 2025 
Semester 1 Final Exams (11:45 Dismissal)​ December 18 and 19, 2025 
Christmas Break          ​ ​ ​ December 22-January 4, 2026 
Teacher Institute (no student att.)​ ​ Monday, January 05, 2026 
Martin Luther King Day (no school)​​ Monday, January 19, 2026 
School Improvement 11:30 am dismissal​ Wednesday, February 11, 2026 
President's Day (no school)​ ​ ​ Monday, February 16, 2026 
Casimir Pulaski Day​ ​ ​ ​ Monday March 2nd, 2026 
NHS Induction Ceremony​ ​ ​ Wednesday, March 4, 2026 
School Improvement 11:30 Dismissal​ Wednesday, March 11, 2026 
End of 3rd Quarter 
Elective Day-Seniors Not in Attendance 
Spring Break ​    ​ ​ ​ ​ March 30-April 3, 2026 
Good Friday - No School​ ​ ​ Friday, April 3, 2026 
Easter Monday - No School​ ​ ​ Monday, April 6, 2026 
PROM​ ​ ​ ​       ​      ​ Saturday, April 11, 2026 
Academic Awards Night​ ​ ​ Wednesday, April 22, 2026 
ACT / Senior Skip Day​ ​ ​ Friday, April 24, 2026 
ACT Make-Up Day​ ​ ​ ​ Tuesday, April 28, 2026 



Graduation (noon)​ ​ ​ ​ Sunday, May 17, 2026 
Semester 2 Final Exams (11:45 Dismissal)​ May 20-21, 2026 
Last day student att. (with no snow days)​ Thursday, May 21, 2026 
Teacher’s Institute​ ​ ​ ​ Friday, May 22, 2026 
​ ​ ​ ​  

 
GSW School Important Dates Calendar is TENTATIVE and subject to change. Please check 
back for changes. 
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